
$520,000

6130 3RD TER, OAKLAND PARK, FL, 33334
https://ritterproperties.com

Move right in to this 1 story Remodeled 4 BR + BONUS RM Home
w/large bright versatile floor plan. Freshly painted Interior &
Exterior. Vinyl & tile Floors, Renovated Baths, New Architectural
Shingle Roof 2018, 2 Tankless Water heaters, Updated Electrical,
All Copper & PVC Plumbing, Ac 2017, Brand New Amana Kitchen
Appliances, LG washer […]

• 5 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1494 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1494 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 6000 sq ft SubdivisionName: COLLIER ESTATES

ListOfficeName: Keller Williams Dedicated
Professionals

View: Garden

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11742710

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 1957

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: COLLIER ESTATES Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Shingle Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: Driveway

Amenities & Features
Features: Den/Library/Office, Family Room, First
Floor Entry

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric
Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Public Road, Sidewalks WindowFeatures: Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: Lighting Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


